
                             DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF APRIL 2013 FROM PURCHASE  DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

SKI8045P13 HVLR Press Two 14.12.12. 4 3 1 Yes 7508282/SKI/04 Newage 844 Oct-13

of 20.11.2012 Bid : Newage Fire Fighting : Unicare of 03.04.2013 Fire Fighting

System Co Ltd, Gujarat Emergency Co Ltd,

: Vimal Fire Controls Equipment Gujarat

P Ltd, Mumbai P Ltd,: Vishal Mumbai

Vishal Fire Protection Mumbai

Equipments, 

Vadodara

SKI6244P13 Supply & Press Compos- 03.08.12 2 2 None Yes 7905967/SKI/03 Industrial 59 30-04-2014

of 06.06.2012 Installation of ite Bid : Inddustrial Machinery of 10.04.2013 Trade & 

14 Nos. Diesel System Stores, Dibrugarh (for Item 10 & 20) Agencies,

Engines : Inddustrial Trade & Tinsukia

Agencies, Tinsukia

7905968/SKI/03 Industrial 20 31-10-2013

of 10.04.2013 Machinery

(for Item 30) Stores,

Dibrugarh


